

Institution's Innovation Council Rajapalayam Rajus' College (A Linguistic Minority Co-Educational Institution & Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University)

(A Linguistic Minority Co-Educational Institution & Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University) Reaccredited B⁺⁺ by NAAC (CGPA 2.93) in 3rd Cycle

Rajapalayam – 626117 Tamilnadu

Entrepreneurship Development Cell & Rotary Club of Rajapalayam Kings City Organise

A WORKSHOP ON ENTREPRENEURSHIP SKILL, ATTITUDE AND DEVELOPMENT

Programme

Date: 26 th July, 2023	Ti	me: 10:00 AM	Venue: Seminar Hall
Welcome Address	:	Mr.A.Surendran, IIC President & EDC Co-ordinator	
Presidential Address	:	Dr.D.Venkatesw Principal	aran
Felicitation	:	Rtn.R.Viyash, President - Rotar	y Club of Rajapalayam Kings City
		Rtn. S.Selva Ala Secretary - Rotar	gu, y Club of Rajapalayam Kings City
Special Address	:	Fashionpreneur, l	aja, .otary Club of Rajapalayam Kings City Franchisor, Speaker, extile, Rajapalayam.
Vote of Thanks	:	Mr.J.Robin, III B.A History	